
I.D.:	96782438

Piese	si	accesorii	IT

Data
publicarii

29.04.24 Coduri	CPV 30237300-2

Pretul
estimativ:

5.093,24	RON	-	5.093,24	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1,00	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	GIGABIT	1	X	SLOT	SFP	1	X	RJ45	2,00x120,99	lei	2,00	PATCHCORD	UTP
CAT.5E	3.0M	10,00x5,03	lei	3,00	PATCHCORD	UTP	CAT.6	L=5M	10,00x7,35	lei	4,00	UNITATE
DE	CILINDRU	XEROX	108R01416	6515	4,00x159,88	lei	5,00	CABLU	PRELUNGITOR	SATA	3	DATE
2,00x12,25	lei	6,00	MODUL	SFP	SX	1G	MM	850NM	550M	LC	DDM	2,00x72,60	Lei	7,00
PATCHCORD	FO	SC-LC	MM	OM3	DUPLEX	L=1M	2,00x26,14lei	8,00	KIT	TRANSFER	(CUREA)	OKI
2,00x369,73	lei	9,00	CABLU	HDMI	DVI-D	2M	2,00x18,91	lei	10,00	MUFA	RETEA	RJ45	CAT.5E
NEECRANAT	100,00x0,23	lei	11,00	WASTE	BOTTLE	LEXMARK	C925X76G	2,00x70,51	lei	12,00
CABLU	IMPRIMANTA	USB	A-B	ACTIV	11M	1,00x77,69	lei	13,00	CABLU	IMPRIMANTA	USB	A-B	4.5M
1,00x7,96	lei	14,00	MUFA	RETEA	RJ45	CAT.5E	NEECRANAT	100,00x0,29	lei	15,00	CABLU
IMPRIMANTA	USB	3M	7,00x6,11	lei	16,00	CABLU	PRELUNGITOR	USB	3.0	T-M	1.8M	2,00x27,22
lei	17,00	COLIER	2.6X200	100BUC/PUNGA	8,00x10,35	lei	18,00	COLIER	3.6X200
100BUC/PUNGA	2,00x14,38	lei	19,00	CAPAC	DISPLAY	DELL	1,00x265,75	lei	20,00	PIESA
LEXMARK	40X8431(KITADF	MAINT.	MX711	)	2,00x915,38	lei	22,00	CABLU	UTP	CAT.5E
CUTIE=305M	1,00x505,08	lei


